6/6/2015

gid LastName

401 VERNON

416 MOSS

Totals:

Drawer

$562.75

$0.00

$562.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Voi
QRace
($441.15)  ($533.75)
$0.00 $0.00

($441.15)  ($533.75)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$1,537.65 $1,003.90
$0.00 $0.00
$1,537.65 $1,003.90

$0.00

$0.00



